
Marcia,

From: Valenta, Val
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>
CC: Lake, Steven/O=SOUTH CAROLINA/OU=DMV-DPS/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Lake_Steven

Earley, Jr., Jimmy E <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net>
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Richardson, Barry L <Barry.Richardson@scdmv.net>
McClary, Karl L <Karl.McClary@scdmv.net>
Cockrell, Kristy LKristy.Cockrell@SCDMV.net
Grice, Linda ALinda.Grice@scdmv.net
Porter, Philip SPhilip.Porter@scdmv.net
Stalvey, SherrySherry.Stalvey@scdmv.net

Date: 10/13/2008 11:33:33 AM
Subject: FW: Opinion to Marcia Adams dated October 13, 2008

Attachments: adams m s os-8634 10-13-08 policy banning political activity on DMV property.PDF

Here is the AG's Opinion saying our policy on political activities seems to be constitutional. Bob Cook acknowledges that 
only a court can decide a particular fact situation but believes we would win a court case.

Val

---- Original Message----
From: Abby Nevitt [mailto:AGANEVITT@ag.state.sc.us]
Sent: Monday, October 13, 2008 9:15 AM
To: Val.Valenta@scdmv.net
Cc: Bob Cook
Subject: Opinion to Marcia Adams dated October 13, 2008

see attached
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